Fanless Embedded Box PCs
ARK Plus Extended Modules
ARK-1124 Dual Layer Expansion Option Items
Expansion Kit Selection
AMO-1101 and iDoor AMO-1101 and AMO-P011
Ordering Information
Optional ARK Plus Mechanical Kit
P/N Description
AMO-1101 Mechanical kit for 2nd layer expansion
Optional iDoor Expansion
Part Number Description
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2110Z-1201E USB module, 2-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe Interface
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe Interface
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed COM module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-1120Y-0202E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0202E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-232, 4-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, 4-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-2120-Z1201 Dual Intel I210 GbE LAN, 2-Ch, PCIe I/F
Optional 12-24V DC Power module
Part Number Description
AMO-P011 12-24V DC input power module
Operating temp. -20~60 °C
96PSA-A60W12P2-1 AC to DC ADP, 12V/5A 60W (for AMO-P011)
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, PSE type
* For iDoor module expansion, please order AMO-1101 and iDoor P/N
* For Wide range power module expansion, please order AMO-1101 and AMO-P011
* For iDoor and wide range power module expansion, please order AMO-1101,
 iDoor P/N and AMO-P011.